
Ｎｏ. 登録番号 氏 名 Q 所 属 1R 2R QF SF F

藤田
W.O

藤田
634662

永田
6162

藤田
6163

荒井
6061

荒井
6260

吉澤
6161

藤田
6363

76(5)62
高木
6364

6260
川島
6162

7561
川島
6163

6463
藤田
6364

6460
60 向島

6161

6462
飯沢

76(3)61

6063
飯沢
6160

6160
飯沢
6264

6161
門矢
7563

6064
門矢
6264

6164
田中

624662

366061

【12歳以下男子シングルス 本戦 】

宇都宮TA

たちかわジュニアTA

サムライテニス

サトウＧＴＣ

尾島ジュニアTC

TS GOTTA２

RFMP

古河あかやまＴＣ

A－ｏｎｅ

アウリンTC

佐藤 俊介

野田 樹力

清田 捷平

3802332

3123072

3311456

30

31

32

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3414685

3416376

3802772

3211753

3504991

3802500

3802588

3802390

3802690

3802386

3504514

3416788

3123422

3603595

3311940

3504571

3211285

3211784

3802516

3802640

3802764

3211923

3802434

3121639

3124415

3802637

3504269

3802532

3415570

藤田 晃希

三輪 周平

柚木 光

永田 和輝

石井 颯介

荒井 翔

吉澤 優樹

矢口 聡

高橋 祐貴

菱沼 祐太

高木 優志

塩谷 大河

下川 達也

長沼 拓也

神田 留尉

川島 良太

向島 和嗣

吉田 巧

金森 拓仁

出井 走

遠藤 翔太

林 大真

飯沢 宙斗

西塚 大貴

門矢 和真

野中 延恭

城井 恒太

久保 和輝

田中 春吉

パインヒルズJTA

Ｆテニス

Ｙｕｚｕ ＴＳ

小田急藤沢TG

大泉ナベＴＣ

サトウＧＴＣ

ビッグツリー

サトウＧＴＣ

サトウＧＴＣ

サンクTC

IHSMイザワ

ｸﾘｴｲﾄﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰFTC

ノグチTS小山

宇都宮ＴＣ

百合ヶ丘ウィングローバルTA

ロイヤルTC

S.T.T

TS GOTTA２

有明ジュニアTA

チームＺＩＰ

今市ジュニアTC

サンクTC

A

1:藤田 晃希, 2:清田 捷平, 3:高橋 祐貴, 4:西塚 大貴, 5:向島 和嗣, 6:川島 良太, 7:門矢 和真, 8:矢口 聡
(シード順位)

H

I

J

K

L

M

B

C

D

E

N

O

P

G

F

高橋

高木

長沼

川島

向島

出井

林

飯沢

門矢

久保

田中

清田
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Ｎｏ 登録番号 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R F

32 3312208 仙福 拓海 Sinone T.Co

6131 Bye

30 3802589 関口 竜清 BEST

29 3802803 金沢 光男 サトウＧＴＣ

60
仙福

菱沼28 3802533 神野 そら

27 Bye

S.T.T

D

26 Bye

25 3802386 菱沼 祐太 サトウＧＴＣ

D

63

関口
62

菱沼

24 3802833 山口 和也 今市ジュニアTC

6223 Bye

22 3802693 伊藤 圭祐 ＪＳＰＩ小山

21 3312337 小倉 悠生 吉田記念テニス研修センター

伊藤

林

伊藤
W.O

20 3802631 磯 宏和

19 Bye

宇都宮TA

18 Bye

17 3211923 林 大真 百合ヶ丘ウィングローバルTAC

C

60

62

林

16 3802828 大橋 良矩 あかやまＴＣ小山

6415 Bye

14 3802764 遠藤 翔太 宇都宮ＴＣB

13 3802692 田中 駿平 ＪＳＰＩ小山

62
遠藤

63
遠藤12 3802579 杉山 舜

11 3802742 冨岡 俊也 S.T.T

宇都宮TC

10 Bye

9 3802530 小笠原 悠太 ノグチTS小山

B

冨岡
61

遠藤
64

小笠原

8 3802768 落合 純平 OTSC

617 Bye

6 3504991 石井 颯介 大泉ナベＴＣA

5 3312175 白石 大生 志津TC

64
石井

61
石井4 3802865 粂川 達

3 3504657 吉井 雅 TアイジュニアTC

ロイヤルTC

2 Bye

1 3504707 長壁 勇輝 カルチャーTC

A

粂川
63

石井
63

長壁

【 12歳以下男子シングルス 予選 】
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Ｎｏ 登録番号 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R F

【 12歳以下男子シングルス 予選 】

64 3802379 斉藤 光佑 宇都宮TA

6163 Bye

62 3802838 中川 絢太 サトウＧＴＣ

61 3802837 小笠原 輝人 ノグチTS小山

64
斉藤

野田60 3802765 出井 統

59 Bye

ノグチTS小山

H

58 Bye

57 3123072 野田 樹力 たちかわジュニアTA

H

60

小笠原
60

野田

56 3802635 下山 湖太郎 今市ジュニアTC

6155 Bye

54 3802861 齋藤 優 ビッグツリー

53 3504778 岩瀬 生吹 大泉ナベＴＣ

61
齋藤

久保52 3802863 三宅 絢也

51 Bye

宇都宮TA

G

50 Bye

49 3802532 久保 和輝 S.T.T

G

51ＲＥＴ

齋藤
63

久保

48 3802738 照井 瑞規 ロイヤルTC

7547 Bye

46 3802792 平山 貴則 チームファイ

45 3212353 門馬 雄大 リビエラ逗子マリーナＴＳ

W.O
平山

金森44 3802824 上坂 玲雄

43 Bye

ロイヤルTC

F

42 Bye

41 3802516 金森 拓仁 アウリンTC

F

61

平山
62

金森

40 3504334 荒井 慶介 新橋TC

6439 Bye

38 3802671 佐野 有佑 宇都宮TC

37 3802617 星野 佑輔 宇都宮サンＴＣ

61
星野

62
吉田36 3603683 大塚 雄貴

35 3802739 佐藤 大耀 サトウＧＴＣ

エースTA

E

34 Bye

33 3211784 吉田 巧 ｸﾘｴｲﾄﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰFTC

E

大塚
61

星野
62

吉田
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Ｎｏ 登録番号 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R F

吉田記念テニス研修センター

【 12歳以下男子シングルス 予選 】

I

60

96 3802860 坂本 竜一 ビッグツリー

6295 Bye

94 3802750 関口 康聖 OTSC

93 3416713 新井 駿太郎 ルネサンスふじみ野TS

W.O
坂本

野中92 3802637 野中 延恭

91 Bye

今市ジュニアTC

90 Bye

89 3802577 柏田 佳郎 サトウＧＴＣ

L

76（4）

関口
61

野中

88 3802766 熱海 七都 宇都宮TA

6087 Bye

86 3504597 三宅 正隆 館林ジュニアTC

85 3603471 谷口 湧雅 CSJ

61
谷口

佐藤84 3802800 島田 良太

83 Bye

宇都宮TC

82 Bye

81 3802332 佐藤 俊介 宇都宮TA

K

63

谷口
63

佐藤

80 3802793 阿部 力 チームファイ

6379 Bye

78 3802878 大森 巧巳 宇都宮サンＴＣ

77 3603809 伊藤 佳生 大洗ビーチTC

W.O
阿部

64
下川76 3802636 中谷 晃也

75 3802571 川見 尚 宇都宮TA

今市ジュニアTC

74 Bye

73 3123422 下川 達也 RFMP

J

川見
76（2）

大森
64

下川

72 3802855 鈴木 亮 ロイヤルTC

71 Bye

70 3802754 箕輪 圭克 ハミングバード

吉澤

69 3802588 吉澤 優樹 ビッグツリー

68 3416803 坂本 翔

吉澤
61

ブリジストンTH新所沢

60
吉澤

60

66 Bye

67 Bye

河野

J

K

L

I

65 3312095 河野 幹
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Ｎｏ 登録番号 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R F

128 3802565 浅見 優斗 宇都宮サンＴＣ

62127 Bye

126 3504477 田中 悠斗 TアイジュニアTC

125 3504777 金井 啓悟 大泉ナベＴＣ

61
田中

城井124 3211686 尼寺 悠人

123 Bye

シンズあざみ野TT

P

122 Bye

121 3504269 城井 恒太 サンクTC

P

W.O

田中
62

城井

120 3802405 大久保 太貴 サトウＧＴＣ

64119 Bye

118 3802773 柚木 武 Ｙｕｚｕ ＴＳ

117 3802767 塚原 地平 ロイヤルTC

64
大久保

塩谷116 3802633 山本 優樹

115 3504734 手島 直人 ＭＧＪ

宇都宮TA

114 Bye

113 3416788 塩谷 大河 TS GOTTA２O

O

63

柚木
60

塩谷

112 3802772 柚木 光 Ｙｕｚｕ ＴＳ

111 Bye

110 3802632 小筆 翔太郎 宇都宮TA

109 3802867 髙橋 慶行 アウリンTC

62
柚木

61

61

柚木
64108 3802625 内海 元気 宇都宮サンＴＣ

107 3802503 石村 和哉 ロイヤルTC 石村

106 Bye

105 3504741 十文字 樹 尾島ジュニアTC

N

手島

60

小筆
76（8）

十文字

104 3504623 山崎 礼央 大泉ナベＴＣ

103 Bye

Ｆｉｎａｌｉｓｔａ

サトウＧＴＣ

62

W.O
吉田102 3802752 吉田 巧

100 3802801 藤井 順平

101 3802536 出居 禎行

ビッグツリー 長沼 M

長沼

吉田
61

99 Bye

97

63

3603595 長沼 拓也 古河あかやまＴＣ

98 Bye

【 12歳以下男子シングルス 予選 】

M

N


